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11th Large Hadron Collider Physics Conference
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Predrag Milenovic (Physics faculty, University of Belgrade), ' JEn Pl T e
Lidija Zivkovic (Institute of Physics Belgrade) )
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Conference layout

LHCP 2023
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

Special events

Sun

Registration

Mon Tue Wed
Registration Free time
Opening talks Plenary talks Plenary talks

Coffee break

Opening talks Parallel talks
Parallel talks
Lunch break Lunch @
conference venue
Parallel talks Parallel talks
Excursions
Coffee break Coffee break
Plenary talks Posters & snacks
Free time
Reception Panel discussion Free time

Thu Fri
Plenary talks Plenary talks
Parallel talks Parallel talks

Lunch break

Parallel talks Plenary talks
Coffee break Coffee break
Plenary talks

Closing talks

Banquet Free time

Sat

Optional
programme &
excursions

LHCP

Belgrade, 22 - 26 May 2023



Conference venue

Wifi: LHCP2023
Password: Belgrade
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HEPCon mobile app

 Available for IOS and Android

Used by several HEP conferences,

at first use select your favourite
conference, LHCP 2023, and load

the conference data
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Presentations
Sessions
Discussions
Participants
Evaluations

Conference Info

Inbox

Account
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Sessions (45)

22 May 08:00

29 Registration

22 May 09:00

Opening session
22

22 May 11:30

Opening session
22

22 May 14:30

Beyond SM 2 (Feebly

@ Interacting Particles)



LHCPhysics

Belgrade, 22 - 26 May 2023

Welcome reception

National Assembly building
Today@19:00
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LHCPhysics

Panel: Science and Diplomacy

Serbian Academy of Science and Arts
Tuesday@19:00
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LHCPhysics

Excursions - Wednesday afternoon




